
 

 

 
 

SMC PRAYAGRAJ 

FINAL TERMINAL EXAMINATION – 2020-21 

 
Date Day Class I Class II Class III Class IV Class V 

08.03.2021 Monday  Art Art Value Education ------------- ------------- 

09.03.2021 Tuesday General Knowledge General Knowledge Social Studies --------- ------------- 

10.03.2021 Wednesday Value Education Value Education General 

Knowledge 

Computer 

Studies 

Mathemati

cs 

11.03.2021                                           Mahashivratri 

12.03.2021 Friday English Language Computer Studies Mathematics English. 

Language 

English 

Literature 

13.03.2021 Saturday Computer Studies English Language Hindi Social 

Studies 

Hindi 

14.03.2021 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

15.03.2021 Monday Mathematics Mathematics English Language Hindi Social 

Studies 

16.03.2021 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Computer Studies Science Computer  

17.03.2021 Wednesday English Literature English Literature Science English 

Literature 

English 

Language 

18.03.2021 Thursday Environmental 

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies 

English Literature Mathema

tics 

Science 

 


